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Technical data AR 202 VRI BlueFlex™ EM code

32175

Descrizione

Electric motor pump AR 202 VRI BlueFlex™ monophase 2 poli
220/240volt 50Hz, motor base only, with switch, cable and plug.

Details

ARCode

Category

Product

Version

Number of diaph
Delivery (I/min)
Delivery (gpm)
Pressure (bar)
Pressure (psi)
Power (hp)

Weight (kg)
Dimensions (mm) L
Dimensions (mm) H
Dimensions (mm) W
Temperature Max °C

Value
32175
Electric motor pump
AR 202 EM
AR 202 EM
2

23,2

6,1

20

290

1,2

17

51

27

35

60
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